
Your Statement MBBG BankCJSavings 

Name On official stationary of bank/ Telephone - 0123456789 

Miss V. Applicant 

University of Sheffield 

Western Bank 

Sheffield 

financial institution or from their Text Phone_ 0987654321
electronic records 

S10 2TN 

11th February 2025 to 11th March 2025

Account Holder: Miss V. Applicant 

Your Savings Account Details 

DATE TRANSACTION 

11 Sep 25 Balance Brought Forward 

20 Sep 25 Withdrawal ATM 

28 Sep 25 Transfer 

01 Oct 25 Transfer 

05 Oct 25 Cash 

10 Oct 25 Transfer 

11 Oct 25 Balance Carried Forward 

More than 28 days from the first 
transaction to the closing balance 

PAID OUT 

50.00 

500.00 

400.00 

Account Summary 

Opening Balance - 10989.00 

Payments In - 500.00 

Payments Out - 950.00 

Closing Balance - 10539.00 

Information about the 
IBAN: ########## bank such as contact 

Branch:########## details or branch code

Sort Code: ## ## ## 

Account Number: 123456789 

Account Number 

PAIDIN BALANCE 

250.00 

250.00 

11189.00 

10689.00 

10939.00 

10539.00 

10539.00 

crosfng balance MUSTbe 31 
days or less before submission 
of application 

Amount 

of money 

available

10989.00

10939.00

Example




