## Your Statement



Name

Miss V. Applicant

University of Sheffield Western Bank Sheffield S10 2TN

On official stationary of bank/ financial institution or from their electronic records

Telephone - 0123456789 Text Phone - 0987654321

**Account Summary** 

Opening Balance - 10989.00

Payments In - 500.00

Payments Out - 950.00

Closing Balance - 10539.00

11th February 2025 to 11th March 2025

Account Holder: Miss V. Applicant

transaction to the closing balance

IBAN: #########

Branch: #########

Sort Code: ## ## ##

Account Number: 123456789

days or less before submission

of application

Account Number

Information about the

bank such as contact details or branch code

2					
Your Savings Account Details					
DATE	TRANSACTION	PAID OUT	PAID IN	BALANCE	E
	į.				Amount
11 Sep 25	Balance Brought Forward			10989.00	of money
20 Sep 25	Withdrawal ATM	50.00		10939.00	available
28 Sep 25	Transfer		250.00	11189.00	
01 Oct 25	Transfer	500.00		10689.00	
05 Oct 25	Cash		250.00	10939.00	
10 Oct 25	Transfer	400.00		10539.00	
11 Oct 25	Balance Carried Forward			10539.00	
ore than 28 d	lays from the first		Closing balance <b>MUST</b> be 31 days or less before submission		